2012-13 Young Marine Schedule of Events

Daily:
Lead Pledge over VMS announcements
Raise flags in front of VMS

Weekly:

PT days Tuesday and Thursday

Uniform day Wednesday and as directed

Year:

Knight Trail Park - Team Building Wed 29 Aug 2012

Patriot Day — Day of Service Tues 11 Sept 2012
Coastal Clean Up- Venice Beaches Sat 22 Sept 2012

Sun Fiesta Parade Sat 13 Oct 2012*

Young Marine Birthday Wed 17 Oct 2012 (1965)
U.S. Marine Corp Birthday Sat 10 Nov 2012 (1775)
Myakka State Park-Team Building Fri 16 Nov 2012*
Veterans Day Sun 11 Nov 2012

Toys for Tots Month of November
Venice Holiday Parade Sat 24 Nov 2012
National Guard Day at VMS Fri 18 Jan 2013

Ringling Bridge Run Sat 19 Jan 2013*

Car Wash Fundraiser Sat 9 Feb 2013*

Shark’s Tooth Run Sat 13 Apr 2013*
Memorial Day-Venice Memorial Gardens Mon 27 May 2013 (24 May)

*tentative date

YMs will have the opportunity to participate in many other events throughout the year. Notification will
be given in a timely manner, when possible.

Please assist us by returning required paperwork and payments in a timely manner. We will be adhering
to deadlines; YMs without required paperwork will not be able to participate.

A Washington, D.C and/or Tallahassee Trips are possibilities but require an enormous amount of
planning, time, energy, and money. The YM Team is considering these opportunities. The details and
logistics are extensive and we must consider the academic schedule and the student’s needs in planning
a trip of this nature. More on this as plans develop.



